
Team standings 2025
Robinson Tuesday FALL 2025

Rnk Team Name Tot
Gms Wins Pts w/o

HDCP
Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 Melinda N Sunday 132 76 1077 1101 0.00
2 Jacob & Connor 132 73 1025 1097 0.00
3 Eric & Tim 132 82 1088 1094 0.00
4 Kaitlyn & Dallas 144 40 875 1067 0.00
5 Travis n Glennda 132 69 1019 1061 0.00
6 Roy & Jason 132 73 1039 1039 0.00
7 Pourciau & Derel 132 55 919 1015 0.00

Team players 2025
Robinson Tuesday FALL 2025
Eric & Tim

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 ERIC ERICKSON 9.05 66 597 52 0 3 21 11 0.00 1
7 Tim Mullins 7.44 66 491 30 0 0 6 11 0.00 0

Jacob & Connor

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 Jacob Gilbert 9.17 66 605 53 0 3 19 11 0.00 0
11 Connor York 6.36 66 420 20 0 0 4 11 0.00 0

Kaitlyn & Dallas

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

6 Dallas Newlin 6.90 72 497 23 0 0 3 12 0.00 0
14 Renee Rios 5.30 30 159 6 0 0 1 5 0.00 0
15 Kaitlyn Murphy 6.46 24 155 10 0 0 3 4 0.00 0
18 Jourdyn Wiseman 5.67 6 34 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 0
19 Kyra Newlin 5.00 6 30 1 0 0 1 1 0.00 0

Melinda N Sunday

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 Melinda Lewis 8.38 66 553 41 0 1 8 11 0.00 0
10 SUNDAY CRAIG 8.20 54 443 31 0 0 10 9 0.00 1
17 AJ LACKEY 7.28 12 81 4 0 0 3 2 0.00 0

Pourciau & Derel

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

12 Stephanie Pourciau 6.27 66 414 18 0 0 4 11 0.00 0
13 Jay Musgrave 8.36 42 351 27 1 0 8 7 0.00 0
16 Louie Andrade 6.70 24 154 10 0 0 6 4 0.00 0
20 Derel Carlislr 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team players 2025
Robinson Tuesday FALL 2025
Roy & Jason

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

5 Roy Christine 7.77 66 513 35 0 0 7 11 0.00 0
9 Jason Price 7.93 60 476 34 0 0 7 10 0.00 0

17 AJ LACKEY 7.28 6 50 4 0 0 3 1 0.00 0

Travis n Glennda

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

4 TRAVIS LEWIS 8.00 66 528 40 0 0 11 11 0.00 0
8 Glennda Tedford 7.54 66 490 29 0 1 7 11 0.00 0

Player standings 2025
Robinson Tuesday FALL 2025

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 Jacob Gilbert 9.17 66 605 53 0 3 19 11 0.00
2 ERIC ERICKSON 9.05 66 597 52 0 3 21 11 0.00
3 Melinda Lewis 8.38 66 553 41 0 1 8 11 0.00
4 TRAVIS LEWIS 8.00 66 528 40 0 0 11 11 0.00
5 Roy Christine 7.77 66 513 35 0 0 7 11 0.00
6 Dallas Newlin 6.90 72 497 23 0 0 3 12 0.00
7 Tim Mullins 7.44 66 491 30 0 0 6 11 0.00
8 Glennda Tedford 7.54 66 490 29 0 1 7 11 0.00
9 Jason Price 7.93 60 476 34 0 0 7 10 0.00

10 SUNDAY CRAIG 8.20 54 443 31 0 0 10 9 0.00
11 Connor York 6.36 66 420 20 0 0 4 11 0.00
12 Stephanie Pourciau 6.27 66 414 18 0 0 4 11 0.00
13 Jay Musgrave 8.36 42 351 27 1 0 8 7 0.00
14 Renee Rios 5.30 30 159 6 0 0 1 5 0.00
15 Kaitlyn Murphy 6.46 24 155 10 0 0 3 4 0.00
16 Louie Andrade 6.70 24 154 10 0 0 6 4 0.00
17 AJ LACKEY 7.28 18 131 8 0 0 3 3 0.00
18 Jourdyn Wiseman 5.67 6 34 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
19 Kyra Newlin 5.00 6 30 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
20 Derel Carlislr 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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